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Chairman’s Highlights

The Group has achieved a remarkable performance
In a difficult global economy in 2021.

Hotung’s full year net profit aftter tax attributable to
owners of the Company was NT$624.2 million
(S$30.5 million) in 2021,

a year-on-year increase of 19.7% from 2020.
Earnings per share was NT$6.52 (S$0.319).

The Board has proposed a dividend of NT$5 per share
for the fiscal year ended 31 December 2021.
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Profit attributable to owners of

Financial Highlights
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Financial Highlights

(S$°000)
Revenue

Profit attributable to owners of the Company
Dividend amount

Equity attributable to owners of the Company

(S9)

Earnings per share
Net Asset Value per share

Cash Dividend per share

Notes:

' The Proposed 2021 dividend amount based on the outstanding shares (excluding treasury shares) as of 31 December 2021 and converted by 2021 year end

closing exchange rate.

The Board’s 2021 final dividend recommendation of NT$5.00 per share is subject to shareholders’ approval at 2022 Annual General Meeting.
Distribution will base on the outstanding shares (excluding treasury shares) as of record date in 2022 and the exchange rate from NT$ to S$ will be announced

within the cash dividend distribution announcement.

2021

50,034
30,509
23,258’
308,890

2021

0.319
3.245
0.2443"

2020

46,828
24,188
18,403
288,020

2020

0.251
2.997
0.1918

2019

22,357
13,806
11,554
274,036

2019

0.143
2.846
0.12

2018

19,725

12,047
11,862
273,432

2018

0.125
2.840
0.1232

2017

29,756
15,516
14,799
275,166

2017

0.160
2.852
0.154

All figures are converted by using the closing exchange rate of each year except for dividend amount and cash dividend per share from 2017 to 2020.
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TOP S Sectors of Investments

INVESTMENTS AS OF 31 DECEMBER 2021

| Software
meonents
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